THE

MAYFAIR
CHIPPY

FISH & MEAT

Mayfair Classic £18.50
Cod or haddock, chips, mushy peas,

tartar sauce & chip shop curry sauce

Cod £13.50
Hake £13.50
Haddock £13.50
To -fish (vg) £12.95
Salt & Pepper Cornish Squid £14.50
West Sussex Halloumi, £10.50
Spiced Tomato Relish

Battered King Prawns (4 pieces)  £10.95
Battered Sausage, £14.50
Chips, HP Gravy

BUTTIES

Chip Butty £8.75
Fish Finger & Tartar Sauce £9.50
Soft Shell Crab Burger & Slaw £17.95

TAKEAWAY

SNACKS & EXTRAS

Sourdough Bread,
Cods Roe, Butter

Mushy Peas
Chips
Chips, Truffle & Berkswell Cheese

Chips, HP Gravy, Smoked
Cheddar & Bacon

Curry, Gravy or Tartar Sauce
Mixed Garden Salad

House Pickles

Mayfair Slaw

Battered Wally

Ketchup, Mayonnaise or Roast
Garlic & Lemon Mayonnaise

£3.95

£3.95
£4.95
£7.50

£7.50

£1.95
£3.95
£3.50
£3.50
£2.95

£1.25

YOUR
EXPERIENCE
MATTERS

TO US

your feedback

Please scan our virtual
business card to leave

MAYFAIR j KNIGHTSBRIDGE
14 North Audley St 138 Brompton Rd
WiIK 6WE SW31HY
02077412233 020 4600 8727

Adiscretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill. All our food is prepared in a kitchen where nuts, gluten and other allergens are present. Our menu descriptions do not
include allingredients. If you have a food allergy please let us know before ordering. Full allergen information is available. Please advise your server if you have any allergies or require
information on ingredients in our dishes. Although every care has been taken to remove bones, some may remain

mayfairchippy.com

v f @ @MayfairChippy



